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Name

Rastislav Plasek

Jozef Orth
Kamil Bajcsi
Jozef Macak
Zdenko Muran
Martin Foltynek
Jozef Kubica
Peter Nahalka
Jozef Svinger
Stefan Kutak
Martin Mikula
Jozef Szaraz

Jan Bod’a

Jan Sramko

Ferdinand Foltynek

Peter Spagek
Anton Lukac

Lubo$ Vanek
Tibor Németh
Martin Weber
Peter Chrupka
Martin Lacko
Roland Klokner
Milan Karaffa
Anton Sira

Juraj Taraba

Zuzana Kloknerova

Michal Ivani¢ka
Beata Kopecka

individuals.in.round

Team Game

Baumit
Baumetall
Wiber BNC
CHEMSTAR
Tornado
Baumetall
CHEMSTAR
Technobowl
CHEMSTAR
Baumetall

MIK3

Baumit
Technobowl
Baumit

CRH Slovensko
Wiber BNC
Technobowl
CRH Slovensko
Baumetall
Wiber BNC
CRH Slovensko
Tornado

MIK3
Technobowl
Baumetall
Tornado

MIK3

MIK3

MIK3
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Pins Points
1302 6.0
905 3.0
1260 5.0
1245 5.0
1220 5.0
695 4.0
1212 2.0
668 2.5
1167 5.0
819 4.0
654 0.5
1142 5.0
802 4.0
1119 4.0
1117 6.0
1086 3.0
929 2.0
1075 4.0
453 1.0
1051 4.0
1023 3.0
1017 3.0
724 1.0
796 0.0
523 0.0
841 1.0
472 1.0
430 0.0
397 0.0

Bonaqua BBL Jesen 2016/2017 - skupina Draci - 2. kolo

average

186.0000
181.0000
180.0000
177.8571
174.2857
173.7500
173.1429
167.0000
166.7143
163.8000
163.5000
163.1429
160.4000
159.8571
159.5714
155.1429
154.8333
153.5714
151.0000
150.1429
146.1429
145.2857
144.8000
132.6667
130.7500
120.1429
118.0000
107.5000

99.2500
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